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CANINE PRODUCTS Routine Priority

Red Blood Cells
DEA 1 Negative 125mL  $129.00  $141.00
250mL  $208.00  $229.00

DEA 1 Positive 125 mL $129.00 $141.00

250 mL $208.00 $229.00

i |-y

FELINE PRODUCTSX‘ Priority

*DEA 1, 5, 7 Negative

125mL  $147.00  $162.00 Red Blood Cells
250mL  $240.00  $265.00 TypeAorB 20mL  $273.00 $300.00
Leukoreduction available. Call for availability and pricing. Special Order Type AB 20 mL $470.00 $513.00
Whole Blood Whole Blood
125mL  $146.00  $161.00 TypeAorB 45mL  $334.00 $367.00
DEA 1 Negative 250mL  $259.00  $286.00 Specialorder Type AB 45mL  $570.00 $629.00
500mL  $444.00  $488.00
Plasma
DEA 1 Positive 500 mL $444.00 $488.00 Fresh Frozen

TypeAorB 25mL  $167.00 $185.00

Plasma All plasma products are antibody screened.
60 mL $114.00 $127.00
Fresh Frozen 120 mL $147.00 $163.00
240 mL $273.00 $299.00

*Albumin (lyophilized) 5¢ $432.00 $475.00 Prices DO NOT include cost of shipping.

*Cryoprecipitate (lyophilized) 1 Unit $270.00 $297.00 Claims for damaged goods must be made
within 24 hours of receipt.

*Frozen Platelet Concentrate
(leukoreduced)

*Unable to ship to California.

(W:\:=10) 7.y 0] 2341521/ (o] S Visit our website to download the sample submission form, view requirements and see pricing.
BLOOD TYPING SUPPLIES

100mL $532.00 $584.00 All prices are subject to change without notice.

Act Tube: Each: $3.00 Case Discount: $2.75 ea/case of 100
Alvedia Canine DEA 1 Blood Typing Quick Test Kit: Each: $32.00 LAB Kit (20 tests): $407.00

Alvedia Canine Crossmatch Quick Test Kit: Each: $44.00 LAB Kit (5 tests): $173.00

Alvedia Canine OR Feline DAT Coombs Quick Test Kit: Each: $32.00 LAB Kit (10 tests): $281.00

Alvedia Feline A + B Blood Typing Quick Test Kit: Each: $32.00 LAB Kit (20 tests): $407.00

Alvedia Feline Crossmatch Quick Test Kit: Each: $44.00 LAB Kit (5 tests): $173.00

RapidVet -H Canine Blood Typing Kit: 2 Cards: $72.00 5 Cards: $173.00 20 Cards: $594.00
RapidVet -H Feline Blood Typing Kit: 2 Cards: $72.00 5 Cards: $173.00 20 Cards: $594.00
RapidVet -H Major Crossmatch Kit: 3Tests: $194.00

RapidVet -H Minor Crossmatch Kit: 3Tests: $194.00

ANIMAL BLOOD RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL
Contactinfo for US: (800) 2-HELP-K9 (243-5759) / customerservice@abrint.net
Contactinfo outside the US: internationalorders@abrint.net Revised: 1/1/2026
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BLOOD COLLECTION AND ADMINISTRATION SUPPLIES

WITH ANTICOAGULANT

250 mL CPDA-1 Single Bag

450 mL SAGM Triple Bag

500 mL Terumo Quad CPDA (with diversion arm)
500 mL Leukocyte Reduction Bag

WITHOUT ANTICOAGULANT

100 mL Single Bag Syringe Set

100 mL Double Bag Syringe Set

100 mL Single Blood Bag w/Needle
100 mL Double Blood Bag w/Needle
300 mL Blood Collection Bag

600 mL Blood Collection Bag

1L Blood Collection Bag

2 L Blood Collection Bag

4 L Blood Collection Bag

Sold as each in packs
Sold as each in packs
Sold as each in packs
Sold as each in packs

EACH
$24.00
$30.00
$16.00
$22.00
$15.00
$13.00
$16.00
$22.00
$19.00

$21.00 ea/packof 5
$37.00 ea/pack of 3
$50.00 ea/pack of 4
$99.00 ea/pack of 3

QUANTITY DISCOUNT

$22.00 ea/for 12+
$27.50 ea/for 12+
$15.50 ea/for 12+
$21.25 ea/for 12+
$14.50 ea/for 12+
$12.50 ea/for 12+
$15.50 ea/for 12+
$20.50 ea/for 12+
$18.50ea/for 12+

Discount: $34.00 ea/case of 36
Discount: $43.00 ea/case of 24
Discount: $93.50 ea/case of 18

CASE DISCOUNT

$20.50 ea/case of 50
$26.25 ea/case of 50
$15.00 ea/case of 50
$20.50 ea/case of 50
$13.25 ea/case of 50
$11.75 ea/case of 50
$15.00 ea/case of 50
$19.00 ea/case of 50
$18.25 ea/case of 50

TRANSFER BAGS AND ADMINISTRATION SETS

Standard Blood Aministration Set
Feline Blood Administration Set
Hemo-Nate 18 Micron Blood Filter
150 mL Transfer Bag

300 mL Transfer Bag

1,000 mL Transfer Bag

EACH
$13.00
$5.00
$10.00
$9.00
$10.00
$21.00

CASE DISCOUNT
$11.25 ea/case of 25
$4.50 ea/case of 50
$8.75 ea/case of 50
$8.00 ea/case of 100
$9.25 ea/case of 100
$19.25 ea/case of 100

QUANTITY DISCOUNT
$12.00 ea/for 12+
$4.75 ea/for 12+
$9.50 ea/for 12+
$8.50 ea/for 12+
$9.50 ea/for 12+
$20.00 ea/for 12+

Green 'Grasshopper' Tubing Clips
Aluminum Sealing Clips

Microtiter Plate (96 wells/'U' bottom)
AS-3 Solution - 250 mL

ACD-A Anticoagulant - 1,000 mL

6,000 g Digital Scale

Fresenius Kabi Tubing Stripper

Blood Type Labels

Plasma Carton

HemoTemp Monitor

Blood Bag Holder

Clave Spike (syringe access only, no needle access)

Sold as each in packs
Sold as each in packs

EACH
$6.00
$23.00
$23.00
$186.00
$1,080.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

BLOOD BANKING SUPPLIES

$1.00 ea/pack of 100
$1.00 ea/pack of 12

QUANTITY DISCOUNT

Discount: $0.80 ea/box of 1,000
CASE DISCOUNT

$0.90 ea/roll of 25
$0.90 ea/for 12+
$3.75 ea/for 40+
$3.75 ea/for 100+
$4.75 ea/for 12+

$0.80 ea/case of 144

$4.50 ea/case of 50

Vacuum Chamber $409.00

VACUUM COLLECTION EQUIPMENT

Vacuum Pump $627.00
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