

CANINE PRODUCTS		Routine	Priority
Red Blood Cells			
DEA 1 Negative	125 mL	\$129.00	\$141.00
	250 mL	\$208.00	\$229.00
	2002	Ψ200.00	Ψ223.00
DEA 1 Positive	125 mL	\$129.00	\$141.00
		\$208.00	\$229.00
	250 mL	ֆ∠08.00	ֆ229.00
*DEA 1, 5, 7 Negative		4	4
	125 mL	\$147.00	\$162.00
	250 mL	\$240.00	\$265.00
Leukoreduction available.	Call for availab	ility and pricing.	
Whole Blood			
	125 mL	\$146.00	\$161.00
DEA 1 Negative	250 mL	\$259.00	\$286.00
	500 mL	\$444.00	\$488.00
		,	
DEA 1 Positive	500 mL	\$444.00	\$488.00
DEATT OSITIVE	JOO IIIL	Ψ00	ψ-00.00
Plasma /	All plasma products are antibody screened.		
	60 mL	\$114.00	\$127.00
Fresh Frozen	120 mL	\$147.00	\$163.00
	240 mL	\$273.00	\$299.00
	∠¬v IIIL	Ψ2,0.00	Ψ200.00
*Albumin (lyophilized)	5 g	\$432.00	\$475.00
Acbuilliii (tyopiiitized)	Jg	ψ402.00	Ψ4/3.00
*Cryonrosinitoto (harmbili est)	1 l lnit	ቀኅ70 00	¢207.00
*Cryoprecipitate (lyophilized)	1 Unit	\$270.00	\$297.00
*Frozen Platelet Concentrate	100 mL	\$532.00	\$584.00
(leukoreduced)			-
*Unable to s	hip to Califor	nia.	



	The Marie of the Control of the Cont	S Williams	
FELINE PRODU	JCTS 🕷	Routine	Priority
Red Blood Cells			
Type A or B	20 mL	\$273.00	\$300.00
Special Order Type AB	20 mL	\$470.00	\$513.00
Whole Blood			
Type A or B	45 mL	\$334.00	\$367.00
Special Order Type AB	45 mL	\$570.00	\$629.00
Plasma			
Fresh Frozen			
Type A or B	25 mL	\$167.00	\$185.00

Prices **DO NOT** include cost of shipping.

Claims for damaged goods must be made within 24 hours of receipt.

All prices are subject to change without notice.

Revised: 1/1/2026

## LABORATORY SERVICES

Visit our website to download the sample submission form, view requirements and see pricing.

BLOOD TYPING SUPPLIES			
Act Tube:	Each: \$3.00	Case Discount: \$2.75 ea	/case of 100
Alvedia Canine DEA 1 Blood Typing Quick Test Kit:	Each: \$32.00	LAB Kit (20 tests): \$407.0	00
Alvedia Canine Crossmatch Quick Test Kit:	Each: \$44.00	LAB Kit (5 tests): \$173.00	)
Alvedia Canine OR Feline DAT Coombs Quick Test Kit:	Each: \$32.00	LAB Kit (10 tests): \$281.0	00
Alvedia Feline A + B Blood Typing Quick Test Kit:	Each: \$32.00	LAB Kit (20 tests): \$407.0	00
Alvedia Feline Crossmatch Quick Test Kit:	Each: \$44.00	LAB Kit (5 tests): \$173.00	)
RapidVet -H Canine Blood Typing Kit:	2 Cards: \$72.00	5 Cards: \$173.00	20 Cards: \$594.00
RapidVet -H Feline Blood Typing Kit:	2 Cards: \$72.00	5 Cards: \$173.00	20 Cards: \$594.00
RapidVet -H Major Crossmatch Kit:	3 Tests: \$194.00		
RapidVet -H Minor Crossmatch Kit:	3 Tests: \$194.00		

## ANIMAL BLOOD RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL

Contact info for US: (800) 2-HELP-K9 (243-5759) / customerservice@abrint.net

Contact info outside the US: international orders@abrint.net



BLOOD COLLECTION AND ADMINISTRATION SUPPLIES			
WITH ANTICOAGULANT			
250 mL CPDA-1 Single Bag	Sold as each in packs	\$21.00 ea/pack of 5	
450 mL SAGM Triple Bag	Sold as each in packs	\$37.00 ea/pack of 3	Discount: \$34.00 ea/case of 36
500 mL Terumo Quad CPDA (with diversion arm)	Sold as each in packs	\$50.00 ea/pack of 4	Discount: \$43.00 ea/case of 24
500 mL Leukocyte Reduction Bag	Sold as each in packs	\$99.00 <b>ea</b> /pack of 3	Discount: \$93.50 ea/case of 18
WITHOUT ANTICOAGULANT	EACH	QUANTITY DISCOUNT	CASE DISCOUNT
100 mL Single Bag Syringe Set	\$24.00	\$22.00 ea/for 12+	\$20.50 ea/case of 50
100 mL Double Bag Syringe Set	\$30.00	\$27.50 ea/for 12+	\$26.25 <b>ea</b> /case of 50
100 mL Single Blood Bag w/Needle	\$16.00	\$15.50 ea/for 12+	\$15.00 <b>ea</b> /case of 50
100 mL Double Blood Bag w/Needle	\$22.00	\$21.25 <b>ea</b> /for 12+	\$20.50 <b>ea</b> /case of 50
300 mL Blood Collection Bag	\$15.00	\$14.50 ea/for 12+	\$13.25 <b>ea</b> /case of 50
600 mL Blood Collection Bag	\$13.00	\$12.50 ea/for 12+	\$11.75 <b>ea</b> /case of 50
1 L Blood Collection Bag	\$16.00	\$15.50 ea/for 12+	\$15.00 <b>ea</b> /case of 50
2 L Blood Collection Bag	\$22.00	\$20.50 ea/for 12+	\$19.00 <b>ea</b> /case of 50
4 L Blood Collection Bag	\$19.00	\$18.50 <b>ea</b> /for 12+	\$18.25 <b>ea</b> /case of 50

TRANSFER BAGS AND ADMINISTRATION SETS			
	EACH	QUANTITY DISCOUNT	CASE DISCOUNT
Standard Blood Aministration Set	\$13.00	\$12.00 <b>ea</b> /for 12+	\$11.25 <b>ea</b> /case of 25
Feline Blood Administration Set	\$5.00	\$4.75 <b>ea</b> /for 12+	\$4.50 <b>ea</b> /case of 50
Hemo-Nate 18 Micron Blood Filter	\$10.00	\$9.50 <b>ea</b> /for 12+	\$8.75 <b>ea</b> /case of 50
150 mL Transfer Bag	\$9.00	\$8.50 <b>ea</b> /for 12+	\$8.00 <b>ea</b> /case of 100
300 mL Transfer Bag	\$10.00	\$9.50 <b>ea</b> /for 12+	\$9.25 <b>ea</b> /case of 100
1,000 mL Transfer Bag	\$21.00	\$20.00 <b>ea</b> /for 12+	\$19.25 <b>ea</b> /case of 100

BLOOD BANKING SUPPLIES			
Green 'Grasshopper' Tubing Clips	Sold as each in packs	\$1.00 <b>ea</b> /pack of 100	
Aluminum Sealing Clips	Sold as each in packs	\$1.00 <b>ea</b> /pack of 12	Discount: \$0.80 <b>ea</b> /box of 1,000
	EACH	QUANTITY DISCOUNT	CASE DISCOUNT
Microtiter Plate (96 wells/'U' bottom)	\$6.00	•	
AS-3 Solution - 250 mL	\$23.00		
ACD-A Anticoagulant - 1,000 mL	\$23.00		
6,000 g Digital Scale	\$186.00		
Fresenius Kabi Tubing Stripper	\$1,080.00		
Blood Type Labels	\$1.00	\$0.90 <b>ea</b> /roll of 25	
Plasma Carton	\$1.00	\$0.90 ea/for 12+	\$0.80 <b>ea</b> /case of 144
HemoTemp Monitor	\$4.00	\$3.75 <b>ea</b> /for 40+	
Blood Bag Holder	\$4.00	\$3.75 ea/for 100+	
Clave Spike (syringe access only, no needle access)	\$5.00	\$4.75 <b>ea</b> /for 12+	\$4.50 <b>ea</b> /case of 50

	VACUUM COLLECTION EQUIPMENT		
ſ	Vacuum Chamber \$409.00	Vacuum Pump \$627.00	

## ANIMAL BLOOD RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL

Revised: 1/1/2026